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No. 
FY Received 

2016 5 

2015 6 

2014 0 

2013 4 

2012 1 

FYTracking 
Number Name of Requester 
16101404 

.. 
Wilham Kirsch 

15090594/1627299 William Kirsch 
16101307 
16021746 

16052473 

1309139395 
15030322 
1542748 
15060359 
15090594 
1510917 

12051529 
13021214 

13042937 
1232317 

1112266 

William Kirsch 
William Kirsch 

Baruch Gottesman 

Katherine Kriegman 
Rosemary Johnson 
Christina Marlowe 
Carol Dansereau 
William Kirsch 
Aaron Mackey 

Scott Hodes 
Scott Hodes 

David Plunkette 
William New 

Rebecca Cassler 

USTR APPEALS LOG 2011-2016 

Requester 
Ore;anization Name 

Baruch Gottesman, 
Attorney and Counselor 
at Law 

Bloomberg L.P. 

Electronic Frontier 

Citizens for 
Responsibility and 
Ethics in Washington 
ThinkGlobal 
Center for Science in 
the Public Interest 
IP Watch 

United Food and 
Commercial Workers 

Date Appeal 
Received 
10/14/2015 
2/25/2016 
2/20/2016 
3/25/2016 

6/2/2016 

3/4/2015 
3/18/2015 
5/14/2015 
6/19/2015 
9/12/2015 
9115/2015 

3/4/2013 
6113/2013 

8/5/2013 
8/19/2013 

3/1/2012 

Affirmed 

X 
X 
X 

X 
X 

X 

Partially 
Affirmed/ 
Reversed 

Remanded 
X 

X 

X 

X 

X 

X 
X 

X 
X 

Completely Closed for 
Reversed Other Final Reply Response 

Remanded Reasons Date Time 
11/12/2015 20 days 
3/10/2016 10 days 
3/15/2016 16 days 
4/26/2016 22 days 

6/23/2016 15 days 

4/3/2015 22 days 
4/7/2015 14 days 

5/21/2015 8 days 
7/13/2015 10 days 
9/29/2015 11 days 

10/13/2015 19 days 

4/8/2013 25 days 
7/30/2013 32 days 

9/16/2013 29 days 

X 11114/2012 180 days 



2011 4 9092850 Giuseppe La Barca 8/8/2010 X 10/4/2010 39 days 

9081837 Todd Tucker Public Citizen 12/1/2010 X 1/31/2011 250 days 

10101455 James Love Knowledge Ecology Int'l 3/23/2011 X 4/20/2011 20 days 

Public Employees for 
Enviromnental 

1104618 Kit Douglass Responsibility 6113/2011 X 7/20/2011 37 days 




