This document is made available through the declassification efforts and research of John Greenewald, Jr., creator of:

The Black Vault



The Black Vault is the largest online Freedom of Information Act (FOIA) document clearinghouse in the world. The research efforts here are responsible for the declassification of hundreds of thousands of pages released by the U.S. Government & Military.

Discover the Truth at: http://www.theblackvault.com

USTR APPEALS LOG 2011-2016

			<u></u>				Partially]	
					·		Affirmed/	Completely	Closed for	[İ
	No.	FY Tracking		Requester	Date Appeal		Reversed	Reversed	Other	Final Reply	Response
FY	Received	_	Name of Requester	Organization Name	Received	Affirmed	Remanded	Remanded	Reasons	Date	Time
2016	5	16101404	William Kirsch	<u> </u>	10/14/2015		X			11/12/2015	20 days
•		15090594/1627299	William Kirsch		2/25/2016	X				3/10/2016	10 days
		16101307	William Kirsch		2/20/2016	X				3/15/2016	16 days
		16021746	William Kirsch		3/25/2016	X				4/26/2016	22 days
				Baruch Gottesman,	·						
				Attorney and Counselor							
		16052473	Baruch Gottesman	at Law	6/2/2016		X			6/23/2016	15 days
2015	6	1309139395	Katherine Kriegman	Bloomberg L.P.	3/4/2015		X			4/3/2015	22 days
2013	O	15030322	Rosemary Johnson	Biodiffuerg L.r.	3/18/2015	X	Λ			4/7/2015	22 days 14 days
		1542748	Christina Marlowe		5/14/2015	X				5/21/2015	8 days
		15060359	Carol Dansereau		6/19/2015	Λ	X			7/13/2015	o days 10 days
		15090594	William Kirsch		9/12/2015	X	Λ			9/29/2015	10 days 11 days
		1510917	Aaron Mackey	Electronic Frontier	9/15/2015	Λ	X			10/13/2015	11 days 19 days
		1310717	raton wackey	Diceronic Pronuci	9/13/2013		Α			10/13/2013	17 days
2014	0		,								
•				Citizens for Responsibility and							
2013	4	12051529	Scott Hodes	Ethics in Washington	3/4/2013		X			4/8/2013	25 days
	-	13021214	Scott Hodes	ThinkGlobal	6/13/2013		X			7/30/2013	32 days
				Center for Science in	•					-	
		13042937	David Plunkette	the Public Interest	8/5/2013		X			9/16/2013	29 days
	÷	1232317	William New	IP Watch	8/19/2013		X	•			
				United Food and							
2012	1	1112266	Rebecca Cassler	Commercial Workers	3/1/2012		•	X		11/14/2012	180 days
AVIA	•	1114200	reason cassing	Committee workers	5/3/2012			Λ		11/17/2012	100 days

2011	4	9092850 9081837 10101455	Giuseppe La Barca Todd Tucker James Love Kit Douglass	Public Citizen Knowledge Ecology Int'l Public Employees for	8/8/2010 12/1/2010 3/23/2011 6/13/2011	X X	X	10/4/2010 1/31/2011 4/20/2011	39 days 250 days 20 days
				Environmental Responsibility		X			7/20/2011